
DATE DAY START_TIME END_TIME VISITOR_TEAM HOME_TEAM SURFACE
Rockies

4/23/22 Saturday 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Guardians Rockies Pony
4/26/22 Tuesday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Rockies Yankees Pony
4/30/22 Saturday 10:30 AM 12:30 PM Rockies Royals Pony

5/5/22 Thursday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Yankees Rockies Pony
5/7/22 Saturday 9:00 AM 11:00 AM White Sox Rockies Pony

5/10/22 Tuesday 7:45 PM 9:45 PM Rockies Guardians Pony
5/13/22 Friday 7:45 PM 9:45 PM Rays Rockies Pony
5/17/22 Tuesday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Rockies Yankees Pony
5/19/22 Thursday 7:45 PM 9:45 PM Rockies Padres Pony
5/21/22 Saturday 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Royals Rockies Pony
5/24/22 Tuesday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Padres Rockies Pony
5/31/22 Tuesday 7:45 PM 9:45 PM Rockies Rays Pony

6/4/22 Saturday 11:30 AM 1:30 PM White Sox Rockies Pony
6/6/22 Monday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Rockies Guardians Pony

6/10/22 Friday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Rockies White Sox Pony
6/11/22 Saturday 11:30 AM 1:30 PM Royals Rockies Pony


